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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

07-7-CZ15-1

09-6-CC-2

09-7-CC-3

09-7-CC-2

09-7-CC-4

IGLESIA CRISTIANA EL BUEN SAMARITANO, INC.

ARCHIMEDEAN PROPERTIES, LLC

RIVER CITIES COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC.

MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL INC

PALMETTO KTP, LLC

06-277

08-194

08-201

08-164

09-54

Posted:      07-27-09      

 

25-54-39 

15-53-40 

26-57-38 

12-52-40 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z-20-09

Z-21-09

Z-22-09

Z-23-09

Z-24-09

Hearing Date:  JULY 23, 2009

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

to Community Council with leave to amend/vacate prior
czab resolution

with modifications
1-applicant allowed 12 events per year
2-applicant will provide agriculture component to science
curriculum
3-revised covenant in 90 days

with acceptance of covenant

approved per DIC recommendation

with conditions per DIC

Remanded

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved


