

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: JULY 23, 2009

III The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office			
07-7-CZ15-1	IGLESIA CRISTIANA EL BUEN SAMARITANO, INC. Remanded to Community Council with leave to amend/vacate prior czab resolution	06-277 Z-20-09	
09-6-CC-2	ARCHIMEDEAN PROPERTIES, LLC Approved with modifications 1-applicant allowed 12 events per year 2-applicant will provide agriculture component to science curriculum 3-revised covenant in 90 days	08-194 Z-21-09	25-54-39
09-7-CC-3	RIVER CITIES COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL, INC. Approved with acceptance of covenant	08-201 Z-22-09	15-53-40
09-7-CC-2	MIAMI COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL INC Approved approved per DIC recommendation	08-164 Z-23-09	26-57-38
09-7-CC-4	PALMETTO KTP, LLC Approved with conditions per DIC	09-54 Z-24-09	12-52-40